
Manitoba Adventure Race Series

Race #2 - Grand Beach Provincial Park, MB

August 20, 2022

OVERALL

Category Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time CP1 CP2 CP3 CP4 CP5 CP6 TA1 CP7 CP8 CP9 CP10 CP11 CP12 CP13 TA2 CP14 CP15 # CPs FINISH

1 82 John Colin Crolly Solo Advanced Male 2:44:23.5 X -- X -- -- X 1:15:16.0 X X X -- -- -- -- 2:27:33.7 X X 8 2:44:23.5

2 89 Duane Poetcker Solo Advanced Male 3:08:31.7 X X X -- X X 1:17:09.7 X X X X X X X 2:56:53.0 X X 14 3:08:31.7

3 84 Owen Hnylycia Solo Advanced Male 3:02:18.8 X X X -- -- -- 1:09:22.5 X X X X X -- -- 2:52:00.0 -- X 9 3:02:18.8

4 85 William Thrift Solo Beginner Male 3:47:35.6 X X X -- -- -- 1:22:00.0 X X X X -- -- X 2:55:34.2 -- -- 8 3:47:35.6

1 92 Team Lemoine Team of 2 Intermediate Male 2:57:36.8 X X X -- X X 0:55:51.3 X X X X X X X 2:27:22.7 X -- 13 2:57:36.8

4 107 No Compass Required Team of 2 Beginner Male 2:44:00.0 -- X X -- X -- 1:21:09.0 X X X X -- -- -- 2:23:00.0 X X 9 2:44:00.0

2 98 Lost Boys Team of 2 Beginner Male 2:52:00.0 X X X X X X 2:05:52.0 X -- -- -- -- -- -- 2:25:43.2 X X 9 2:52:00.0

3 96 Strolling Turnips Team of 2 Beginner Female/Male 2:43:47.0 X -- X -- -- X 1:14:47.0 X X X -- -- -- -- 2:20:46.3 X X 8 2:43:47.0

5 93 Just Cuz Team of 2 Intermediate Female/Male 3:07:23.0 X X X X 1:19:47.5 X X X X X X X 2:54:49.6 X X 13 3:07:23.0

6 86 Team Bo Team of 2 Beginner Female/Male 3:03:31.0 X -- X -- X X 1:12:58.9 X X -- X X X X 2:45:00.0 -- -- 10 3:03:31.0

7 108 Tag, You're It Team of 2 Intermediate Male 3:04:00.0 X X X X X X 1:52:27.0 X X -- -- -- -- -- 2:43:05.0 X X 10 3:04:00.0

8 91 Gas Jockeys Team of 2 Intermediate Male 3:06:00.0 X -- X -- -- X 1:25:35.1 X X -- X X X -- 1:53:44.2 X X 10 3:06:00.0

9 94 Van Heyst Team of 2 Intermediate Female/Male 3:12:16.8 X X -- X X X 1:55:56.5 X X -- -- -- -- -- 2:45:43.6 X X 9 3:12:16.8

10 95 Bats Out of Hell Team of 2 Intermediate Female 3:08:01.3 X X -- X X X 2:00:08.5 X X -- -- -- -- -- 2:53:01.3 -- -- 7 3:08:01.3

11 104 Cardiac Crazies Team of 2 Beginner Female 3:05:00.0 X -- X -- -- X 1:23:20.0 X -- X -- -- -- -- 2:34:25.3 -- -- 5 3:05:00.0

DNS

BEGINNER

Category Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time CP1 CP2 CP3 CP4 CP5 CP6 TA1 CP7 CP8 CP9 CP10 CP11 CP12 CP13 TA2 CP14 CP15 # CPs FINISH

Solo 4 85 William Thrift Solo Beginner Male 3:47:35.6 X X X -- -- -- 1:22:00.0 X X X X -- -- X 2:55:34.2 -- -- 8 3:47:35.6

4 107 No Compass Required Team of 2 Beginner Male 2:44:00.0 X X X -- X -- 1:21:09.0 X X X X -- -- -- 2:23:00.0 X X 10 2:44:00.0

2 98 Lost Boys Team of 2 Beginner Male 2:52:00.0 X X X X X X 2:05:52.0 X -- -- -- -- -- -- 2:25:43.2 X X 9 2:52:00.0

3 96 Strolling Turnips Team of 2 Beginner Female/Male 2:43:47.0 X -- X -- -- X 1:14:47.0 X X X -- -- -- -- 2:20:46.3 X X 8 2:43:47.0

6 86 Team Bo Team of 2 Beginner Female/Male 3:03:31.0 X -- X -- X X 1:12:58.9 X X -- X X X X 2:45:00.0 -- -- 10 3:03:31.0

11 104 Cardiac Crazies Team of 2 Beginner Female 3:05:00.0 X -- X -- -- X 1:23:20.0 X -- X -- -- -- -- 2:34:25.3 -- -- 5 3:05:00.0

INTERMEDIATE

Category Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time CP1 CP2 CP3 CP4 CP5 CP6 CP7 CP8 CP9 CP10 CP11 CP12 CP13 TA CP14 CP15 # CPs FINISH

1 92 Team Lemoine Team of 2 Intermediate Male 2:57:36.8 X X X -- X X 0:55:51.3 X X X X X X X 2:27:22.7 X -- 13 2:57:36.8

5 93 Just Cuz Team of 2 Intermediate Female/Male 3:07:23.0 X X X X 1:19:47.5 X X X X X X X 2:54:49.6 X X 13 3:07:23.0

7 108 Tag, You're It Team of 2 Intermediate Male 3:04:00.0 X X X X X X 1:52:27.0 X X -- -- -- -- -- 2:43:05.0 X X 10 3:04:00.0

8 91 Gas Jockeys Team of 2 Intermediate Male 3:06:00.0 X -- X -- -- X 1:25:35.1 X X -- X X X -- 1:53:44.2 X X 10 3:06:00.0

9 94 Van Heyst Team of 2 Intermediate Female/Male 3:12:16.8 X X -- X X X 1:55:56.5 X X -- -- -- -- -- 2:45:43.6 X X 9 3:12:16.8

10 95 Bats Out of Hell Team of 2 Intermediate Female 3:08:01.3 X X -- X X X 2:00:08.5 X X -- -- -- -- -- 2:53:01.3 -- -- 7 3:08:01.3

ADVANCED

Category Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time CP1 CP2 CP3 CP4 CP5 CP6 CP7 CP8 CP9 CP10 CP11 CP12 CP13 TA CP14 CP15 # CPs FINISH

1 82 John Colin Crolly Solo Advanced Male 2:44:23.5 X -- X -- -- X 1:15:16.0 X X X -- -- -- -- 2:27:33.7 X X 8 2:44:23.5

2 89 Duane Poetcker Solo Advanced Male 3:08:31.7 X X X -- X X 1:17:09.7 X X X X X X X 2:56:53.0 X X 14 3:08:31.7

3 84 Owen Hnylycia Solo Advanced Male 3:02:18.8 X X X -- -- -- 1:09:22.5 X X X X X -- -- 2:52:00.0 -- X 9 3:02:18.8
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Manitoba Adventure Race Series

Race #2 - Grand Beach Provincial Park, MB

August 20, 2022

SPLIT TIMES
Lap CP2 CP1 CP3 CP15 CP15 CP14 CP6 TA1 CP7 CP8 CP9 CP10 CP11 CP12 CP13 TA2 Finish

Lap time 0:24:06.2 0:10:49.2 0:15:18.2 0:11:56.6 0:11:56.6 0:05:06.8 0:02:36.5 0:07:16.2 0:13:26.5 0:13:36.9 0:11:50.6 0:10:58.1 0:10:54.8 0:07:40.0 0:08:51.1 0:22:25.3 0:11:38.7

Race time 0:24:06.2 0:34:55.4 0:50:13.6 1:02:10.2 1:02:10.2 1:07:17.0 1:09:53.5 1:17:09.7 1:30:36.2 1:44:13.1 1:56:03.7 2:07:01.8 2:17:56.6 2:25:36.6 2:34:27.7 2:56:53.0 3:08:31.7

Lap CP1 CP3 CP14 CP6 TA1 CP7 CP8 CP9 TA2 CP15 Finish

Lap time 0:36:38.2 0:14:27.0 0:14:38.6 0:05:33.6 0:03:58.5 0:15:43.2 0:12:52.2 0:13:34.6 0:26:07.8 0:15:19.7 0:05:30.1

Race time 0:36:38.2 0:51:05.2 1:05:43.8 1:11:17.4 1:15:16.0 1:30:59.2 1:43:51.3 1:57:25.9 2:23:33.7 2:38:53.4 2:44:23.5

Lap CP1 CP2 CP3 TA1 CP8 CP9 CP10 CP11 CP7 Finish

Lap time 0:11:56.1 0:14:17.9 0:11:13.1 0:31:55.3 0:29:21.1 0:14:00.3 0:17:09.8 0:14:39.2 0:20:48.2 0:16:57.7

Race time 0:11:56.1 0:26:14.0 0:37:27.1 1:09:22.4 1:38:43.5 1:52:43.8 2:09:53.6 2:24:32.8 2:45:21.0 3:02:18.7

Lap CP2 CP1 CP3 CP7 CP8 CP9 CP10 CP13 TA2 FINISH

Lap time 0:34:04.6 0:09:39.8 0:15:48.0 0:31:29.6 0:13:48.6 0:12:17.7 0:12:26.5 0:23:49.0 0:22:10.2 0:52:01.4

Race time 0:34:04.6 0:43:44.4 0:59:32.5 1:31:02.1 1:44:50.7 1:57:08.4 2:09:34.9 2:33:23.9 2:55:34.1 3:47:35.5

Lap CP1 CP2 CP3 CP5 CP6 TA1 CP7 CP8 CP9 CP10 CP11 CP12 CP13 TA2 CP14 Finish

Patrick Lemoine Lap time 0:11:26.9 0:15:48.8 0:12:55.3 0:05:55.5 0:06:52.6 0:02:52.2 0:10:00.5 0:14:22.5 0:12:10.9 0:12:22.3 0:09:16.7 0:04:57.9 0:08:13.6 0:20:07.0 0:07:14.2 0:22:59.9

Félix Lemoine Race time 0:11:26.9 0:27:15.7 0:40:11.0 0:46:06.5 0:52:59.1 0:55:51.3 1:05:51.8 1:20:14.3 1:32:25.2 1:44:47.5 1:54:04.2 1:59:02.1 2:07:15.7 2:27:22.7 2:34:36.9 2:57:36.8

Lap CP1 CP2 CP3 CP4 CP5 CP6 TA1 CP7 TA2 CP14 CP15 Finish

John Barnsley Lap time 0:10:31 0:07:29 0:43:41 0:20:42 0:15:25 0:10:00 0:18:05 0:00:02 0:19:49 0:07:22 0:07:47 0:11:08

Florent Thézard Race time 0:10:31 0:18:00 1:01:41 1:22:23 1:37:48 1:47:47 2:05:52 2:05:54 2:25:43 2:33:06 2:40:52 2:52:00

Lap CP1 CP3 CP14 CP6 TA1 CP7 CP8 CP9 TA2 CP15 Finish

Scott Naherniak Lap time 0:36:42 0:13:05 0:14:50 0:06:15 0:03:54 0:15:12 0:13:55 0:12:27 0:24:26 0:17:33 0:05:27

Ella Naherniak Race time 0:36:42 0:49:47 1:04:37 1:10:53 1:14:47 1:29:59 1:43:54 1:56:20 2:20:46 2:38:20 2:43:46.7
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